Trail de Donzac
Dimanche 8 juin 2014
Route 10 km
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Nom prénom

PUJOS EMERIC
FOURGEAUD PATRICK
DUVIGNEAU Alain
BOUDJEMA AHMED
DELBOS Francis
RAGAGNIN STEPHANE
BOUZIGNAC REGIS
BENETEAU Philippe
BONNEFOUS BERNARD

Temps

0:34:31,21
0:37:35,50
0:40:02,56
0:41:29,40
0:41:55,49
0:42:57,97
0:44:26,04
0:45:33,53
0:47:02,48

RAYNAC JEAN FRANCOIS 0:48:14,03

COTIN FREDERIC
BAJONS SANDRINE
CAZES ERIC

CASAS Daniel

JOSEPH GERARD
BELHADJ MUSTAPHA
BARBERIN Yves
FARGUETTE MICHEL
BRIVOISAZ DAVID
PERRAUD SERGE
KAMISKI Michel
GAYRAUD PHILIPPE
HERVET J R

BERNARD ADELINE
DELBOS Patricia

FILLE LAMBIE FRANCIS
VERDIER ALBAN
LABROSSE J FRANCOIS
BORGNA PHILIPPE
BORGNA BEATRICE

0:48:14,41
0:48:26,69
0:48:30,12
0:48:52,13
0:48:58,90
0:50:50,20
0:51:12,60
0:51:36,28
0:54:30,61
0:54:35,58
0:56:01,31
0:57:04,55
0:57:05,05
0:58:03,50
0:58:38,93
0:59:19,00
0:59:36,63
1:04:54,87
1:13:03,03
1:13:03,36

Cat /cat Vitesse

ESH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V3H
V2H
SEH
V1F
V3H
V3H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V3H
V1H
V2H
V3H
V2H
V2H
SEF
V1F
V4H
V4H
V1H
V1H
V1F
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17,38 Km/h
15,96 Km/h
14,98 Km/h
14,46 Km/h
14,31 Km/h
13,96 Km/h
13,50 Km/h
13,17 Km/h
12,75 Km/h
12,44 Km/h
12,44 Km/h
12,39 Km/h
12,37 Km/h
12,28 Km/h
12,25 Km/h
11,80 Km/h
11,72 Km/h
11,63 Km/h
11,01 Km/h
10,99 Km/h
10,71 Km/h
10,51 Km/h
10,51 Km/h
10,33 Km/h
10,23 Km/h
10,12 Km/h
10,07 Km/h
9,24 Km/h

8,21 Km/h

8,21 Km/h

Equipe
Team quad 82

ASPTT AGEN
CABBE

Castelsarrasin

ASPTT
Castelsarrasin

CA BIRAC

ASPTT AGEN

AFCF
PELATOMBE
ASPTT
MOISSAC ATHLE

VALENCE ATHLE

La passion du running



	Scratch route 10

